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Name 

Aagaard, John George 
Abernethy, Hector William Stephen 

Ackerman, Arthur Edward 
Adair, Jack Longton 
Adams, John Alexander 
Agar, Trevor Charles 
Agnew, John Kennedy 

Akins, Robbie Hamilton 
Alexander, Hector James 
Alexander, Keith Gordon 
Allan, James 

Allen, Arthur Englebert 
Allred, Clarence Clifford 
Ambury, Charles Raymond 
Ambury, Henry Arthur Vernon 
Anchor, George Spencer .. 
Andersen, Erik Schacke .. 
Anderson, Alfred John 
Anderson, Norman ·William 
Angelini, Louis .. 
Annand, Robert Carlton .. 
Appleyard, Cyril Bertie 
Armstrong, John Reginald 
Arnold, Walter Lewis 
Arnott, Frank Stewart 
Ashley, David Howard 
Atkins, Edward James 
Atkinson, Henry George 
Ashurst, James .. 
Ayling, George Stanbury .. 
Bain, William Norman Walter 
Baird, Ian Fletcher 
Barcham, Paul .. 
Barcham, Silvanus 
Barker, Clarence Selven 

Barker, William Joseph 
Barnaby, Neville Stedman 
Barnard, William Edward 

Barnett, Frank William Alexander .. 

Barraud, James Mowbray 
Bartrum, Ronald Glenelg 

Batchelor, William Edward 

Bates, Colin Frederick 
Batty, Norman Cedric 
Baxendale, John 
Bayliss, Allan Henry 
Bayly, William Henry 
Beasley, Leslie Charles 
Beck, Eric John 

Beckett, Stanley Urwyn 
Bell, Allen Gordon 
Bell, Sydney Marshall 
Bennett, Louis Ideson 
Benson, Percy Walter 
Bettany, Arnold Crompton 
Billing, Clifford Elsmere 
Billing, Dudley Balfour 
Bilton, John Inwood 
Birse, James Murray 
Bishop, Lawrence Ivo 

Black, Albert Ernest 
Black, Eric Randolph 
Black, Robert George 
Blackwell, Henry Gordon 
Blackwell, Roy Grantham 
Blackwell, William James 
Blair, David Islay 
Blake, Anthony .. 
Boadle, William Henry 
Boardley, Horace 
Boardman, William 
Bow, Nelson Edward 
Bowd, Lawrence Frederick 
Bowers, Lindsay Gordon .. 
Bowie, Cornelius Thomas Hall 
Bowler, John Ralph Williams 

Bowles, George Miller 
Boyd, Harold Athelstan 
Bradley, Basil Clark 

Bradley, Edgar Allan 
Branks, Alexander 
Brant, Alfred Evelyn 
Breen, Alan Ian 
Brehaut, Charles Stanley .. 
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Last Notified Address 

Papatoetoe 
Dunedin .. 

Christchurch 
Wellington 
Nelson 
New Brighton 
Hastings 

Rangiora .. 
Dunedin .. 
Foxton 
Titahi Bay 

Auckland 
Methven 
Paremata 
Stratford .. 
Tauranga 
Dunedin .. 
Gisborne 
Dunedin .. 
Pahiatua 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Waitara .. 
Wanganui 
Christchurch 
Waimate 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Huntly .. 
Timaru .. 
Petone 
Palmerston North 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Khandallah 

Wellington 
Whangarei 
Auckland 

Dunedin .. 

Gisborne 
Cambridge 

Dunedin .. 

Lower Hutt 
Greymouth 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Heretaunga 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Mount Maunganui 
Dargaville 
Greytown 
Christchurch 
Dannevirke 
Pukekohe 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Cromwell 
Arapuni .. 
Auckland 

Johnson ville 
Stoke 
Wellington 
Henderson 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Marton .. 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Timaru .. 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Dunedin .. 

Mount Maunganui .. 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Winton .. 
Papatoetoe 
Dunedin .. 
Timaru .. 

Registered for 

eThe operation of motion and sound picture 
Work on any Government railway station, railway 

workshop, and railway line 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

Servicing refrigerating machines up to and including 
the plug top 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broa,dcasting Service 
JSecondary of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
JSecondary of radio sets 
JSecondary of radio sets 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets 
eThe operation of motion and sound picture 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
JSecondary of radio sets 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Disconnection, repair and reconnection of motors 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
JSecondary of radio sets 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
dLuminous discharge tubes 

\Vork in mines 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Plant maintenance .. 

JSecondary of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

} 

Maintena,nce and repair of temperature control and 
picture telegraph equipment 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Replacement fmie links; connection and replace-
ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 

JSecondary of radio sets 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

} 
Servicing radio sets, gramophones, and talking-

picture machines 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
JSecondary of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring, for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Work in power-houses and substations 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

'l 
J 

Servicing calculating machines and like office appli-
ances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
JSecondary of radio sets 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Work in power-houses and substations 
Wiring in connection with the assembly of appara-

tus offered for sa.le 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrica.l wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio seti, only 
aElectrical wiring for radio seti, only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

} 

Servicing calculating machines and like office 
appliances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
./Secondary of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Registered 
No. 

LR418 
LR350 

LR520 
LR252 
LR319 
LR538 
LR467 

LR249 
LR500 
LR136 

LR514 

LR182 
LR608 
LR649 
LR344 
LR712 
LR412 
LR 40 
LR596 
LR315 
LR223 
LR288 
LR172 
LR699 
LR197 
LR645 
LR545 
LR380 
LR667 
LR238 
LR439 
LR641 
LR 7 
LR205 
LR483 

LR 14 
LR 69 
LR407 
LR407 

LR529 

LR734 
LR694 

LR488 

LR711 
LR574 
LR490 
LR 3 
LR377 
LR248 
LR449 

LR102 
LR601 
LE,299 
LR 63 
LR297 
LR326 
LR 26 
L:i{155 
LE, 34 
LR372 
LR432 

LR505 
LR 40 
LR 17 
LE,531 
LR127 
LE, 22 
LR336 
LR228 
LR 84 
LR421 
LR 13 
LR678 
LR212 
LR195 
LR217 

LR221 

LR 97 
LR 8 
LR446 

LR176 
LR637 
LR245 
LR280 
LR173 

499 

Date of 
Registration 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
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1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 

15/12/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

,1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 


